ROSTON

WHALER

LM3

Flie Nane:f3BASE.DWG

‘/‘ ].5l BASE/BAF’\)EHULL 6713796

=
D A?.

a2e
2!

32

XXX
 A—

PART LIST: 15" BASE/BAREHULL
&t P/N Gty Desc. Det. P/N @ty Desc.
t 12-0016-00 1 Stud,3/8x3-1/32 18 82-0339-00 & SCR,OHMS 10-24%x3/4
2 12-%%74-0n 2 Pin,Norman,CHRM 19 82-0409%-00 4 SCROMSMS ¥10x1
7 12-0178-00  ©  HNut,l/2Lifting Eye,CHRM 20 12-H326-00 4  Bumpers
4 12-2950-00 Bow/Ski Eye Head,CHRM 21 12-A097-00 1 CVR.Pour Hole.Tan
5 12-2550-81 1 Eye Shank,6-5/8 22 Be-0742-00 4 SCR,#10x1,PH Truss
2 S=-3206-00 2 Eye Lifting.,1/2,CHRM 23 12-G649-00 1 VinylFlex,29'6"BLKH#128F
7 12-2550-00 ¢ Bow,Ski Eye Heod,CHRM 24 12-0649-01 1 Vinyl,Rigid,29'6"BLLK#418R
8 12-25390-05 2 Eve Shank,3-5/16 25 12-2571-00 1 Insert Flex,29'6"BLK
9 {2-ERi7-00 3 Thru-Hull ,PVC 26 82-1361-00 105 RVT.Pop 3/16x3/8
10 12-E6l7-01 4 Nut,Retaining 27 12-6562-00 2 Anchor ,SCR,Plastic
It 12-J020-00 1 Thru-Hull PV 28 82-0028-00 2 WSHR,FNSH #10
12 12-0181-00 2  Plug,Drain,l in Tuke 29 B2-0099-00 2  SCR,OHSMS #10x]
13 22-H557-00 1 CVR,Locker . Bow 30 i2-H702-00 | Decal,BW Logo,i8 Red
i4 12-0861-00 | Handte ,Flush le-H702-01 1 Decol,BW Logo,i8° Dk. Blue
19 8z2-n225-00 4 SCR,OHSMS HB«l/2 12-H702-05 1 Decol,BW Loge,l8" Dk Green
l6 [2-96f3-00 PR Hinge,Door,1-1/243 31 43-3265-0322FT Tope,l”" Fire Red w/Pin STP.
17 B2-4486-01 6 Nut, #10~24%3/8,CHRM 43-1J265-04 22FT Tape,l”,Dk. Blue w/Pin STP.

32

43-4265-05 22F T

12-H437-00

1

Tape,1”, Ik, Green w/Pin STP.
Emblem,BW STRG. Wheel Cop




AT

BOSTON

WHALER

J. 15" STANDARD
OPTION: SINGLE SEAT

LMS
6711796
Fite Name:1SSTDSS. WG

PART LIST: 15" STANDARD/SINGLE SEAT

1. P/N
12-C771-TN
12-C767~-TN
82-G670-00
12-J358-00
72-0107-00
82-0176-00C
82-0164-00
82-1377-00

DTN WMD—Q

Qt
25/
1
8
1
2
4
4
4

Desc

Riser,Seat,Tan

Seat, Thwart,Tan

SCR,THSMS #1i0x1-1/2 SS/CP
Support,Seat

Base,Rail

SCR,FHMS 10-32x1-{/4 SS/CP
WSHR,FL #I0 (316 S
Nut,Lock 10-32 SS




a

BOSTON

WHALER

157

15" STANDARD
OPTION: SINGLE SEAT W/CONSOLE

LHS
6/11/96
flle Name:5STDSSC.BWG

PART LIST: 15" STANDARD/SINGLE SEAT W/CONSOLE
Det. P/N Qty. Desc Det. P/N Qty. Desc
1 12-CB36-TN 1 Riser,SNGL.,STBD 14 82-6670-00 G SCR,THSMS #l0xl-1/2 SS/CP
e 12-C855~TN 1 Riser  SNGL.,Port 15 12-G159-00 1 Helm Unit NFB&#SH4910 TEL.E.
3 12~C872-TN 1 Seat,Aft 16 12-34%0-00 | Bezel,20%MNT,BLK
4 82-G670-00 11 SCR,THSMS #10x1-1/2 SS/CP 17 12-Ge06-02 1 Cable,STRG,10-1/2'NFB
S5 12-J338-00 1 Support,Seat 18 12-H&03-00 i Wheel,STRG,15-1/72",38pk,SS
6 72-0107-00 =4 Base,Rail 19 12-H437-00 ] Emblem,BW STRG WHL Cop
7 82-0176-00 4 SCR.,FHMS 10-32xl-1/4 SS/CP
a8 82-0164-00 4 WSHR,FL#10 (316 SS2
9 B2-1377-00 4 Nut,Lock 10-32 SS
10 22-2960~15 1 Console
11 43-0334-00 6.5FT Trim,Ecge,Bik#]1395¢ B-2x3/8
12 12-C772-TN PR Cleat,Console
13 82-1093-00 12 SCR,FHSMS #l4xl-1/72 SS/CP




EOSTON - ] THS
WHALER /. 1o >TANDARD 1 J—
OPTIONS
f‘”
{
19
18
CONSULE OPTION
4
7
{/ iiiii
{
S
)
8
5
DUAL SEAT OPTION
PART LIST: 197 STANDARD/DUAL SEAT PART LiST: 15" STANDARD/CONSOLE
Det. P/N Qty. Desc Det, P/N Qty. Desc
1 12-C7653-TN 2  Riser,Dual,Seat,Tan 16 22-2960-15 1 Console
2 12-C767-TN 1 Seat,Thwart,Tan 17 43-0334-00 6.5FT Trim,Ecge,Blk#1330 B-2x3/8
3 12-C872-TN 1 Seat,Aft 18 12-C772-TN PR CLleat,Console
4 82-G670-00 22 SCR,THSMS #10x1-1/2 SS/CP 19 82-1093-00 12 SCR,FHSMS #l4xl-1/2 SS/CP
S 12-J358-00 1 Support,Seat 20 B2-G670-00 6 SCR,THIMS #10x1-1/2 S3/CP
6 72-0107-00 2  Base,Rail 2l 12-G199-00 I Helm Unit,NFB#SH4910 TELE.
7 B82-0176-00 4 SCR,FHMS 10-32x1-1/4 SS/CP 22 12-3490-00 1 Bezel,20%MNT,BLK
8 82-0164-00 4 WSHR,FL #10 (316 S 23 12-G606-02 1 Cobte,STRG,10-1/2'NFB
9 82-1377-00 4 Nut.Lock 10-32 SS 24 12-He03~00 I Wheel,STRG,15-1/2",53pk,SS
10 43-0109-00 8in  Tube,Support,Seat,7/8x.049 23 12-H437-00 1 Emblem,BW STRG WHL Ceop
11 72-0107-00 2  Base,Rail
12 82-0176-00 2  SCR,FHMS 10-32x1-1/4 SS/CP
13 82-0164-00 2  WSHRFL #10 (316 S
14 82-1377-00 2 NutlLock 10-32 SS
2 82-0099-00 2 SCR,PH OVAL #10x1 "A® SS/CP




BOSTON

WHALER

, 19" STANDARD
OPTIDONS:

LMS

6/5/96
File HarmeidSOPTS.DWG

NAV. LIGHTS, BATTERY BOX, SIDE RAILS

T

PART |LIST: 15" STANDARD/OPTIONSINAV LIGHTS,BAT BOX,SIDE RAILS
Det. P/N Qty. Desc Det. P/N Qty. Desc
1 12-8002-00 | Battery Box,Black,85AMP 12 82-0099-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #10xl SS/CP
2 12-H8I6-00 1 Buckle,Side~Release Nexus i3 72-2558-00 1 Reil,Side,Port
3 43-0162~00 4FT Strop.Nylon Web,l1” 14 82-0099-00 12 SCR,OHSMS #10x1 SS/CP
4 12-3541-00 c Deck Braocket 15 72-2574-00 1 Rail,Sice,STBD
3 82-0099-00 4 SCR,OHSMS HIOx1 SS/CP 16 82~-0099-00 12 SCR,OHSMS #10x{ SS/CP
6 36-H600-00 1 Harness,Nov. Light,Classics 17 12-1608-00 1 Clamshell Vent
7 12-0084-00 1 Light,Bow,Perko, #5999 18 82~G394-00 3 SCR,THSMS #6X1/2 SS/CP
8 g2-H820-00 2 SCR,PHSMS H6x1 Phil 19 36-H601-00 1 Ponel,SW,Nov. Light
9 12-1599-03 1  Light,Stern,36°x3/4°0D SS 20 82-9606-00 4 SCR,FHMS 6-32x1 SS/CP
10 12-0079-04 I  Base,Stern LightUpper 21 82-0615-00 4  WSHRFL #6 (316SS)
Il 12-0079-05 |  Base,Stern LightLower 2e  B2-1433-00 4 Nutlock 6-32 SS/CP




T

EQSTON -

— WHAL ER /- 19" GLS

38,3’9—/

15 WHALER  _J
37—/

TR
‘-. t.’
RIS

-
(R K o
QLRI apilen
‘. K XX ) - R
KRR RN ’0:4‘&\

.
"ft&t\.




LMS

£/17/56
File Nore:lSGLS.DwG

FPARTS LIST 13" GLS

Det F/N Gty Desc
1 2E-H316~1S Helm,Bench, WHT
2c-HS16-T¢ Helm,Berch, Tan
e 12-HeG2-00 2 ERKT.Fort, Helm Szat
3 12-Me02-01 2 ERKT,.STBDL,Helm Ssat
4 82-093%-00 & SCR,OHMS 10-24x3/4 SS/CP
5 S2-0028-00 3 WSHE,FNSH #10 SS
& £2-01£4-00 2 WSHEFL HI0 (316 85
7 82-1143~-00 & Nut,iock 10—-24 SS/LF
g §2-0742-00 20 SCR.THSMS #10x1 SS/CP
) g2-0192-¢1 2 SCR.OHMS 16-c4xi-1/2 SS/CP
10 12-HeS5-00 | Liner ,Vert,Stor. Conmpt.
i1 1E-H6S5%-01 1 Liner Horz,Stor. Compt,
12 12-G25%-90 1 Drain,l’Impoct w/out BARB
12 22-H3512-00 | Forward Bench,WHT
£2-H512-01 1| Forward Bench,Tan
14 12-%184-00 4 Fostener.w/Knobk,Ferko
15 82-G6451-00 2 SCR,FHSMS #8x1-1/4 S3I
16 B2-0616-00 8 SCR,OHMS 8-22x] SS/CP
17 82-0625-00 8 WSHR,FL #3 (316 S
18 82-1584-00 & Nut,Lock Z~32 SS/CP
19 8e-0105-60 4 Spocer
20 12-H33i-00 1 Pouch,Bench Stor. Tan
21 12-1020-00 & Fender Hook SS
2 EB2-0098-03 12 SCR,THSMS #8x5/& SS/CP
23 PFe-H514-15 1 Console,WHT
£2-H314-T2 1 Console,Tan
c4 12-HE48-00 1 EBRKT.Console Base
25 82-0082-00 2 SCR,OMMS 10-24x1 SS/CP
26 B2-0028-00 2  WSHR,FNSH #10 S8
7 82-0164~06 £ WSHR,FL #1909 (316 =55
28 Be-1143-00 2 Nut,Lock 10-24 SS/CF
29 82-3760-0¢ ¢ SCR,PHSHMS #idxi-1/2 SS/CP
30 12-HS34-00 1 ERKT,Console Side
31 82-0082-~00 ! SCR,OHMS 10-24x1 S5/CP
32 EB2-0028-0C 1  WSHR.FNSH #10 S§
33 E2-0ile4-00 1 WEHR,FL #10 (Z1& S5
34 8£2-1143-00 1 Nut,l.ock 10-24 SS/CP
25 82-0742-00 £ SCR,THSMS #10x1 SS/CP
3 12-H604-00 | Holder,Drink,Super Erige
327 12-H702-990 1 Decol,BW Logo 187 Fire Red
33 12-H703-00 1| DecalHarpoon,Port,Fire Red
32 12-H702-01 1 DecolHarpoon,STEDFire Red
40 43-H701-09 17FT Tape.l" Fire Red w/Fin S$tripe
41 12-H224-00 3  Decal,GL.S 15, Fire Red
42  i2-Gi152-00 1 Heim Unit NFE #SH4910,TELE
42 12-GE06-01 1 Cakle, STRG,10'NFE,TELE
44 12-348°9-00 1 Eezeol ,20xMNT ELK,TELE
45  12-He02-00 1 Wheel,8TRG,15-1/2",5 Spoke,SS
46  12-H437-00 1 Emblem,BW,STRG Wheel Cop
OPTIGWNS: 15" GLS
S0-HS72-00 Cushion,Eow,Tan
50-HS26-00 Cushion,Heln Bench,Ton
S0-H327-00 Cushion,Fark Rest Helm Seoat,WHT,Ton
S0-HSeS-00 Cushion,FwD Eench,Ton
Q0-HE25-01 Eack Rest.FwD EBerch.Tan
S2-5749-00 Suntop W/ET.Blue #4&01

SE-HZ22-00
SE-HS23-00
le-czz1-00
12-00652-00

CVER,MEG, W /Rail Blue

CVEMRG, W /D Eeil Flus

Eaod Heolder Fsoit Mourt

Mat,Fusl Tank, Broon

.



s

BOSTON

WHALER

.15 GLS
OPTIONS:

LMS
6/17/96
file Name:15GLSGPT.DWG

NAV. LIGHTS, BATTERY BOX, SIDE RAILS, BOW RAIL

&
14
13
23
1
16
24
15
PART LIST: 15° STANDARD/OPTIINS:INAY LIGHTS,BAT BOX.SIDE RAILS
Det. P/N Qty. Desc Det. P/N Qty. Desc
i 12-8002-00 1 Battery Box,Black.,85AMP i2  Bz-009%9-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #10x]l SS/CP
2 12-H816~-00 1 Buckle,Side~Release Nexus 13 72-H322-00 1 Rail,Sidle,Port
3 43-0162-00 4FT StrapiNylon Web,l’ 14 82-3126-00 9 SCR,PHSMS £10x]~1/2 SS/CP
4 12-3541-00 2 Deck Bracket 15 72-H522-01 1 Rail,Side,STBD
5 82-0095-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #10x1 SS/CP 16 82-3126-90 9 SCR,PHSMS #10x1-1/2 SS/CP
6 36-H604-00 1 Harness,Nav. Light,Classics 17 12-1608-00 i Clamshell Vent
7 12-0084-00 1 Light,Bow,Perko, #3999 18 82-0389-00 3 SCR,#6%x3/4
8 82~H820~00 2 SCR,PHSMS #6x1 Phil 19 36~-H&01-00 1 Panel,S\W Naov. Light
9 12-1599-03 1 Light.Stern,36"x3/4°0D S5 20 82-9606-00 4 SCR,FHMS 6-32x1 SS/CP
10 12-0079-04 1 Base,Stern Light,Upper 2l 82-0615-00 4 WSHR,FL #6 (31688)
1 12-0079-G5 1 Base,Stern Light.,lLower 22 82-1433-00 4 Nut,Lock 6-32 SS/CP
23 72-H520-00 1 Rail, Bow
24 82-3126-00 32 SCR,PHSMS #10x1-1/2 S3/CP




